
CASE NUMBER: 15-1115-TP-COI
CASE
DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF 
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

IN THE MATTER OF THE ANNUAL FILING REQUIREMENTS FOR 2015 
PERTAINING OF HIGH COST UNIVERSAL SERVICE

12/19/2019

Sign Here:.

PARTY OF RECORD
ARTHUR MUTUAL TELEPHONE 
COMPANY MANAGER 

ERIC ROUGHTON 
21980 STATE ROUTE 637

DEFIANCE,OH 43512 
Phone:(419) 393-2233 
Fax:(419)393-2255 
Email:artelco@bright.net

BENTON RIDGE TELEPHONE 
COMPANY ACCOUNTANT 
MEGAN SCHULTE 
1805 N DIXIE HWY

LIMA,OH 45801 
Phone:(419) 859-2144 
Fax:(419) 859-2150 
Email:MSCHULTE@BRIGHT.NET

APPLICANT

ADAMS, WILLIAM

ATTORNEY

BAILEY CAVALIERILLC 
10 W BROAD STREET 
SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 
10 W. BROAD STREET 
SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com
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BUCKLAND TELEPHONE COMPANY 
MANAGER
DOUGLAS PLACE
105 SOUTH MAIN STREET

BUCKLAND,OH 45819 
Phone:(419) 657-2221 

Fax:(419) 657-4200 
Email:doug@ohiolink.net

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 
low. BROAD STREET 
SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com
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COLUMBUS GROVE TELEPHONE CO ADAMS, WILLIAM



DBA FAIRPOINT COMMUNICATIONS
CAROLYN S. FLAHIVE
521 E MOREHEAD ST STE 500

CHARLOTTE,NC 28202 
Phone:614-469-3294

BAILEY CAVALIERILLC 
10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

FRONTIER NORTH INC 

ROBERT STEWART 
224 W EXCHANGE 

OWOSSO,MI 48867 
Phone:989-723-0277

AVENI, CARL A. II
CARLILE PATCHEN & MURPHY LLP
366 EAST BROAD STREET
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-228-6135
Fax:614-221-0216
Email:CAA@CPMLAW.COM

GERMANTOWN INDEPENDENT
TELEPHONE COMPANY LEGISLATIVE ADAMS, WILLIAM 
RELATIONS DIRECTOR
ROJEAN TULK BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC
1 DAVIS FARM ROAD 10 W. BROAD STREET

SUITE 2100
PORTLAND,ME 04103 COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(207) 535-4248 Phone:(614) 221-3155

Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:ROJEAN.TULK@FAIRPOrNT.COM Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

GLANDORF TELEPHONE COMPANY
INC OFFICE MANAGER
LINDA HECKMAN
135 SOUTH MAIN STREET
PO BOX 31
GLANDORF,OH 45848 
Phone:(419) 538-6987

Email:GLANTEL@BRIGHTNET

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC 
10 W. BROAD STREET 
SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

ORWELL TELEPHONE COMPANY DBA
FAIRPOINT COMMUMICATIONS
CAROLE WILLIAMSON
521 EAST MOREHEAD STREET, STE
500

CHARLOTTE,NC 28202

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERI LLC

10 W. BROAD STREET

SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215



Phone:207-797-1190 Phone;(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
EmailiWilliam. Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

WABASH MUTUAL TELEPHONE 
COMPANY PRESIDENT & SECRETARY 

MICHAEL BOLEY 
6670 WABASH ROAD

CELINA,OH 45822 
Phone:(419) 942-1111 
Fax:(419) 942-1236 
EmaiI:mikeb@wabash.com

ADAMS, WILLIAM

BAILEY CAVALIERILLC 
10 W. BROAD STREET 
SUITE 2100 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 221-3155 
Fax:(614) 221-0479
Email:William.Adams@BaileyCavalieri.com

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Darr, Frank P.
6800 Linbrook Blvd.
Columbus,OH 43235 
Phone:614-390-6750 
Email:fdarr2019@gmail.com

none

none

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*King, Kelli C Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none *Motzer, Joshua S Mr. 
CenturyLink 
37 W. Broad St 
Suite 470



Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-5354 
Fax:614-224-3902 
Email:josh.motzer@centurylink.com

none *Ellerbrock, Martin L Mr.
Benton Ridge Telephone Company
1805 N Dixie Hwy
Lima,OH 45801-3255
Phone:419-859-2144
Fax:419-859-2150
Email: martin@watchtv.net

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Yakel, Kathy 
Compliance Solutions, Inc.
242 Rangeline Rd. 
Longwood,FL 32750 
Phone:407-260-1011 

Fax:407-260-1033 
Email:kathy@csilongwood.com

none *Allwein, Christopher J. Mr. 
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter, LPA 
65 East State Street 
Suite 1800 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 462-5400 

Fax:614-464-2634 
Email:callwein@keglerbrown.com

none *Jordan, Richard W.
Jordan & Associates, LLC 

397 Westgreen Ln
Westerville,OH 43082 
Phone:614-523-4180 

Fax:614-523-4187 
Email:rjordan@jordanassoc.com



none *Blevins, Jeff A Mr.
THE CHILLICOTHE TELEPHONE COMPANY 
68 E. Main St.
CHILLICOTHE,OH 45601 
Phone:740-772-8327 
Fax:740-775-5562 
Email:jeff.blevins@horizontel.com

none *Cole, Cassandra F Ms. 
INDIGITAL
420 CHERRY LEAF RD 

DELAWARE,OH 43015 
Phone:740-262-0306 
Email:ccole@indigital.net

none *Starr, Kimberly Mrs.
The Nova Telephone Company 
P O Box 733
Judson,TX 75660 

Phone:903-663-0099 
Fax:903-303-5238 
Email:kim@vncenterprises.com

none *Young, Lezlie P Ms.
Windstream Communications, Inc. 
4001 N. Rodney Parham Rd.
B1 F02-1221A 
Little Rock,AR 72212 
Phone:501-748-5150 
Fax:501-748-6583
Email:lezlie.young@windstream.com

none *Rupich, Patricia L Ms. 
Cincinnati Bell 
221 E. Fourth St.
103-1080
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-397-6671 
Fax:513-421-1367 
Email:pat.rupich@cinbell.com

none *Curtis, Charles C Mr.
Aegis Consulting Group LLC



1117 Brices Creek Road
New Bem,NC 28562
Phone:(252)514-2203
Fax:(800)547-3148
Email:charles.curtis@contaegis.com

none *Ebersold, Tiffany M Ms.
The Champaign Telephone Company 
126 Scioto Street 
Urbana,OH 43078 
Phone:937-653-2263 
Fax:937-652-2329
Email:tiffany@ctcommunications.com

none *Rupeiks, Kym D Ms.
The Pinnacle Group Inc 

11488 N Moon Ranch PI
Marana,AZ 85658
Phone:520-812-7m
Email:pinnacle@blissnet.com

none *Mackey, Maryann 
AT&T
6889 Snowville Road 
Floor 3 - Room 001 
Brecksville,OH 44141 
Phone:(216) 375-5027 
Email:Maryann.H.Mackey@att.com

PARTY OF RECORD 
OHIO TELECOM ASSOCIATION 

JUDITH E. MATZ 
17 S. HIGH STREET 
SUITE 600
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

PARTY OF RECORD

NONE
ATTORNEY


